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Reg. #

FTE
FTE
FTE
FTE
G001
FTE
FTE

Ba005

WO005
Wo007
WO015
WO016
WO006
WO009

Greyhound
Greyhound
Baseniji
Whippet

Whippet

Greyhound
Greyhound
Baseniji
Whippet

Whippet

Greyhound
Greyhound
Basenji
Whippet

Whippet

Call Name

Rocket Launcher
Chaghi

Rocky

Arrow

Gator

Hamlet

Honey Preet

Jasper

Wylee
Jack
Lulu
Bones
Vigo
Wes

Race 1
Race 2
Race 3
Race 4

Race 5

Race 1
Race 2
Race 3
Race 4

Race 5

Race 1
Race 2
Race 3
Race 4

Race 5

Aspen Grove Sighthound Association 200 Yard Straight Race Results October 15, 2017

Reg. Name

Ch. Voodoo Rhythm NC, TT, SRL1

Jasper

Mila’s Puppy Wylee SRCh

Ethos N Eros John Henry SRL3
Manorcourt’s Exclusively Maid SRL2

Ch. Weerob Temperance At Maxnme SRL3
Tarapaca Hot Tamale SRCh, F.Ch

Ch. Weerob Dread Pirate Roberts SRL1

Program 1

Arrow, Rocky, Honey Preet

Rocket Launcher, Gator, Chaghi, Hamlet
Jasper

Lulu, Wes

Wylee, Jack, Bones, Vigo

Program 2

Rocky, Honey Preet, Hamlet,

Rocket Launcher, Chaghi, Arrow, Gator
Jasper

Vigo, Wes

Wylee, Jack, Bones, Lulu

Program 3

Rocky, Hamlet, Honey Preet

Rocket Launcher, Chaghi, Arrow, Gator
Jasper

Lulu, Wes

Wylee, Jack, Bones, Vigo

Owner

Harry Gosal
Khan Qaisar
Khan Qaisar
Jasbir Padda
Quinn

Raj

Raj

Sitter

Hall

Struth

Urwin, French
L.& R. Maxwell
Sayani, Asensio

Rossetti

Grade

FTE
FTE
FTE
FTE

FTE
FTE

O W >» o >» >

Race
Score

22
14
13
12
11
8

7

22

22
16
12
11
11

Ch. Master Total 2017
Points Points Ch. Pts. Master
Points
21 21 21 21
14 14 14 14
7 7 7 7
3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5
0 0 12 9
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
3 3 12 12
SRCh 18 SRCh 81
15 12 78.42 38
10 6 40 9
5 1.5 61.92 24.25
SRCh 1.5 SRCh 21.75
25 0 14.5 0

Unofficial Races

Italian Greyhound Puppies
1. Zoli

2. Luca

Greyhound Puppy
1. Calypso

Whippet Puppies
1. Angel
2. Newton

3. Dazzle

Singles
Delta

Mason

Total
Master
Points

21
14
7

3.5
12
0
0

12

97

46

13
36.25
98.75



